EP 15 LITHIUM EAsY {ERY 20245128218 4:38 UTC

E5-7, 7l o

EPIT5 LITHIUMEASY

< MANITOU

HANDLING YOUR WORLD



EP 15 LITHIUM EAsY {ERY 20245128218 4:38 UTC

1.1
12
13
14
1.5
1.6
1.8
1.9

3.1
32
33
34

3.6
37

4.15
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.22
4.25
4.32
4.34
435
4.4
4.9

5.1
5.7
5.10
5.1

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

8.1
8.4

BT

BEX—H—

EFILAE

I oy

FRL—=B— 21T

ENERE

TREED
BHEHAPOLNS T +— U £ TOER
RA—=ILR—=2R

R

HINEE

=)L

214

AR 1 X

BT 1 X

RAESAF—RA =IO/ AZESAF—RA—ILOH 1 X
ERBIEREL / RIERER / REREK

B®WEE (ML v R) HiER

W (FLYR) %&

O—-RIJ>avROI+—r0aS
2R

HiFERY (74— JHEET)

218
Tr—VB | TA—Vi&I 7x—UFK
7+ — ViR

HR¥R

B/\EATETIBEE (800 x 1200/¥L v MMER)
Tuming radius (raised forks)

REES

HHE OB T 35/

ETRE (BREE) /ETRE (BaRE)
BREES - BT/ BERE

BT L—+F

EHEIJL—F

VoY

BXENE— & —EMEH ST (S2 60 min)
S3TON T FE—F—FEE15%

DIN 43531/35/36 A. B. CICERL 7=y T —
NyTFU—BE/NyTU—FE

Ny T —FBE (+/-5%)

FOft

RSAT1Zw bDEAT
BEEOEICHC X 3 AE/MRETFHES LA

EP 15 Lithium Easy - <17E&R]

b1l

— W e

MANITOU
EP 15 Lithium EASY
HITE
1500 kg
600 mm
960 mm
1285 mm

189 kg
a%

210x 70

80 x 64

2/ 70x40

1/2/4
b10 404 mm
b11 400 mm
|
h13 80 mm
I 1750 mm
12 490 mm
b1 568 mm
50 mm x 160 mm x 1150 mm
b5 560 mm
m2 30 mm
Ast 2151 mm
Wa 1442 mm
h3 120 mm
h14 720 mm

4.50 km/h / 5 km/h
6%/15%
BRES

NYBEILDU=2

0.65 kW
0.80 kW
UFIL
24V /40 Ah
12 kg
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